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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 1 LUPICA                    MANUELA           03/11/1980 CO 123 Q R
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 2 MONTI                     DANIELA           25/09/1965 MI 93 Q R
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 3 ANGELILLIS                GIANDOMENICO      06/04/1971 PZ 77,5 Q  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 4 CIMINI                    MARIANGELA        09/11/1981 RM 64 Q S
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 5 FEDRIGO                   ALESSANDRA        21/10/1980 CO 61   
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 6 PINI                      ARIANNA           21/05/1975 CO 55,5 R  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 7 MURGIONI                  MELISSA           04/07/1969 CO 54 Q R
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 8 ARRIGHI                   SAMUELE           28/01/1978 CO 54   
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 9 CICHELLO                  ANTONIETTA        09/10/1978 VV 48 Q  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 10 SALA                      GIAN LUCA         14/07/1963 MI 45 Q  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 11 ACETO                     CLAUDIA           13/02/1975 BA 42   
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 12 GUZZETTI                  FRANCESCA         28/02/1979 MI 38   
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 13 CATTANEO                  ROSANGELA         11/06/1979 CO 36   
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 14 DIOGUARDI                 GERMANO           20/04/1978 EE 33,5   
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 15 VENTURINI                 SIMONA            27/04/1971 MI 33 R  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 16 BERNASCONI                MATILDE           29/10/1962 CO 33   
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 17 GALLUCCI  *   VEDI NOTA             ANTONELLA         14/01/1984 CO 33   
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 18 DANIELE                   SARA              26/01/1978 CO 29,5   
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 19 DIOGUARDI                 GIUSEPPE          30/07/1974 EE 29,5   
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 20 BERTOLI                   EMANUELE          29/03/1985 VA 29   
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 21 FAVERIO                   LUCA              10/02/1985 CO 29   
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 22 CAIMI                     MICHELA           27/09/1982 VA 29   
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 23 GIANNETTO                 VIVIANA           11/10/1976 CO 29   
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 24 FOTI                      GIACOMO           26/02/1969 PZ 28 T  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 25 PATTI                     DARIO             05/08/1981 AG 27   
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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 26 CLERICO                   ROSSELLA          25/11/1982 TO 26,5 R  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 27 GUARNERIO                 ANNA              02/03/1968 CO 26,25   
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 28 MIRACCA                   ROMINA            01/10/1970 MI 24,6 R  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 29 PACILIO                   ALESSANDRA        16/07/1971 CO 24,5 R  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 30 MANZELLA                  ADRIANA           08/01/1979 SR 24,5 S  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 31 CURINO                    DEMETRIOGUGLIELMO 29/03/1985 CS 24,5   
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 32 SIMONE                    SONIA             29/12/1972 EE 22,5   
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 33 DEAMICIS                  GRAZIA            25/04/1979 TE 22,5   
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 34 VALENTE                   COSIMA            16/11/1972 EE 21,5 R S
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 1 BOZZETTI                  ANNA              14/04/1965 BG 73,5 Q R
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 2 BESTETTI                  VALENTINA         21/04/1980 MI 45   
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 3 FUSARO                    SIMONE            28/11/1978 CO 38 Q  
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 4 ALAMPI                    VERONICA          08/08/1981 VA 27 R  
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 5 CANNIZZARO                CHRISTIAN         04/12/1975 CT 23   
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 6 DARGENIO                  GIOVANNI          25/09/1973 EE 14,5   
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 1 VITERITTI                 MISCIAELE         03/12/1980 EE 105,5   
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 2 BRUNO                     LUCA              31/01/1977 PV 80 Q  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 3 D'ONOFRIO                 ANTONELLO         14/07/1983 FG 72   
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 4 NICOLI                    ROSARIA           11/06/1973 CO 64 Q  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 5 MONDELLO                  CRISTINA          23/05/1975 ME 62 Q  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 6 RICCI                     VINCENZO          28/09/1985 AV 57,5   
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 7 MERCALDO                  MARIAGRAZIA       11/03/1979 NA 56,5 Q  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 8 LOMBARI                   FABIO             27/08/1985 CE 52,5   
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 9 PETRAROLO                 GIOVANNA          23/03/1975 CO 50 Q R
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 10 CELLA                     GIACOMO           26/03/1979 CO 42   
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 11 GATTONI                   NICOLO            26/09/1985 MI 41,5   
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 12 AITINI                    ALESSANDRA        02/10/1985 MN 36   
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 13 MARINO                    ADRIANA           22/12/1983 GE 35   
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 14 BRUNI                     GRAZIA            11/06/1983 TA 35   
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 15 PALOZZI                   SERENA MARIA      05/08/1980 GE 35   



A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 16 MATTIELLO                 DIEGO             11/05/1963 BL 31 Q  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 17 DIGIULIO                  SIMONE            10/07/1978 AQ 28   
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 18 SALA                      MIRIAM            07/03/1973 VA 25   
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 19 RANNO                     MANUELA           02/12/1987 TP 23,5   
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 20 DI GIROLAMO               FRANCESCO         13/05/1969 TP 16 R  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 21 MILIONE                   DONATA            09/10/1974 EE 15 R  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 22 CAPPELLETTI               ALBERTOANTONIO    24/11/1991 CO 14   
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 1 GIOBBIO                   CLAUDIA           13/12/1968 CO 109,9 Q R
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 2 SIRONI                    DANIELA           14/08/1981 CO 69 Q  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 3 ALDIERI                   GENNARO           22/10/1979 NA 62,5   
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 4 LIBRANTE                  ANGELO            07/03/1975 CT 58   
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 5 CAMARDO                   MARIA TERESA      05/01/1982 MT 56 Q  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 6 CICHELLO                  ANTONIETTA        09/10/1978 VV 56 Q  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 7 SALA                      GIAN LUCA         14/07/1963 MI 56 Q  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 8 ZERBI                     PAOLA             31/10/1973 MI 51 R  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 9 GUZZETTI                  FRANCESCA         28/02/1979 MI 43   
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 10 ACETO                     CLAUDIA           13/02/1975 BA 43   
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 11 DIOGUARDI                 GERMANO           20/04/1978 EE 39,5   
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 12 MAGNIFICO                 ANNA              10/03/1983 CR 37,5 R  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 13 MANISCALCO                ALESSIO           12/05/1992 PA 36   
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 14 MONETA                    FEDERICA          02/02/1975 VA 34,5 R  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 15 VENTURINI                 SIMONA            27/04/1971 MI 33 R  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 16 BERNASCONI                MATILDE           29/10/1962 CO 33   
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 17 CURIONE                   FRANCESCO         12/03/1984 PA 33   
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 18 CRIACO                    ALBERTO           28/10/1979 RC 32,5 Q R
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 19 GALLUCCI                  ANTONELLA         14/01/1984 CO 31   
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 20 SIRI                      PARIDE            24/11/1970 AL 29,5 R  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 21 DANIELE                   SARA              26/01/1978 CO 29,5   
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 22 DIOGUARDI                 GIUSEPPE          30/07/1974 EE 29,5   
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 23 DE CORSO                  ANNA RITA         31/05/1975 BN 29 R  



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 24 BERTOLI                   EMANUELE          29/03/1985 VA 29   
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 25 FAVERIO                   LUCA              10/02/1985 CO 29   
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 26 VALENTINO                 SABINA            25/05/1970 BA 28 R  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 27 FOTI                      GIACOMO           26/02/1969 PZ 28 T  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 28 PATTI                     DARIO             05/08/1981 AG 27   
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 29 GUARNERIO                 ANNA              02/03/1968 CO 26,25   
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 30 PACILIO                   ALESSANDRA        16/07/1971 CO 25,5 R  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 31 BRUNATI                   MARA              23/08/1970 CO 25,5 R  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 32 SAGUI'                    CLAUDIO           05/08/1957 CO 25 R  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 33 RIGA                      GIAN MATTEO       05/07/1987 CZ 25   
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 34 MIRACCA                   ROMINA            01/10/1970 MI 24,6 R  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 35 CURINO                    DEMETRIOGUGLIELMO 29/03/1985 CS 24,5   
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 36 ALDIERI                   ALESSANDRO        22/12/1980 NA 24,5   
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 37 SIMONE                    SONIA             29/12/1972 EE 22,5   
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 38 GUGLIOTTA                 SANTINO           21/07/1980 ME 0   
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 1 PICOZZI                   ANGELO MARIA      15/04/1957 VA 159,5   
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 2 IMPERIALE                 ROSANNA           11/07/1978 EE 79   
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 3 MONTELEONE                MARIA             23/05/1976 TP 78 R  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 4 FONTANA                   SILVIA            29/07/1983 CO 71   
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 5 FIORE                     DALILA            25/05/1985 CE 54   
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 6 IANNACCONE                MICHELA           28/04/1978 AV 51 R  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 7 SANNINO                   GIUSEPPINA        05/07/1985 NA 49   
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 8 CIMINO                    EMILIA            03/10/1984 SA 48   
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 9 TROVATO                   MARIO GIUSEPPE    09/12/1976 CT 47 Q  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 10 PEDRETTI                  PAOLO             23/04/1982 MI 46   
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 11 ABBIATI                   ELISABETTA        30/03/1974 VA 42 R  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 12 STELLATO                  GIOVANNA          28/07/1979 CE 41,5 Q  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 13 SCIGLIUZZO                FEDERICA          19/12/1988 LE 35,5   
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 14 PAGANELLI                 RACHELE           03/03/1985 PI 33   
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 15 GRASSO                    NATALIA           23/11/1984 TP 32   



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 16 GUARNERIO                 ANNAROSA          13/06/1972 CO 31,5   
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 17 VALLONE                   PATRIZIA          27/02/1977 MT 31   
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 18 FERRERA                   FEDERICA          01/03/1986 RG 27,5   
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 19 CATALANO                  IMMA              03/06/1978 MT 27,5   
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 20 TALARICO                  MARIAROSARIA      11/01/1980 CZ 27   
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 21 CAPONNETTO                CHIARA MARIA      31/08/1980 CT 25,5   
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 22 BORSANI                   ROMINA            01/03/1984 VA 25   
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 23 LOPEZ                     ANTONELLA         12/06/1979 VA 25   
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 1 MAFODDA                   GIAMPIERO         03/01/1976 ME 78 Q  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 2 DAMATO                    LOREDANA          30/03/1973 SA 73   
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 3 MONTI                     CLAUDIA           17/05/1977 CO 54 R  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 4 CRIACO                    ALBERTO           28/10/1979 RC 46,5 Q R
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 5 FALANGONE                 PAOLA             01/08/1969 LE 46   
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 6 COREA                     GABRIELLA         30/09/1971 CZ 42 R  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 7 GIUDICE                   ELENA             24/02/1986 CO 42   
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 8 PACENZA                   MARIA             22/02/1986 CS 41   
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 9 SCANNELLA                 DANILO            18/03/1980 PA 36   
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 10 MANCINA                   KATIA             02/08/1984 CS 35,5   
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 11 PERRELLI                  ENZO              26/09/1967 EE 34,5 R  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 12 IOPPOLO                   GIUSEPPE          12/11/1985 ME 30   
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 13 PATTI                     CHIARAILARIALUISA 12/08/1984 CO 29,5   
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 14 TANESE                    VALENTINA         01/06/1989 BA 29   
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 15 FALVO                     KATIA             13/05/1975 CZ 27,5   
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 16 SAGUI'                    CLAUDIO           05/08/1957 CO 25 R  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 17 DILECCE                   MASSIMILIANO      25/02/1972 BR 25   
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 1 VECCHIONE                 MARILISA          21/09/1964 RM 140 L Q
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 2 ZAVATTA                   MASSIMILIANO      16/02/1979 CO 135 Q  
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 3 GARREFFA                  SONIA             18/12/1974 TO 57 Q R
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 4 BISCELLA                  CHIARA            25/09/1985 CO 53 R  
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 5 MINNUCCI                  DANIELA           17/02/1973 AP 38,5   



A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 6 ZULLINO                   FRANCESCAMICHELA  07/08/1986 BR 36   
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 7 PERALDINI                 GIORGIOANTONIO    15/03/1959 SO 24 R  
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 8 VALSECCHI                 SABRINA           03/05/1966 CO 21   
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 1 VECCHIONE                 MARILISA          21/09/1964 RM 128 L Q
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 2 GIANNONI                  LIDIA             12/04/1958 MI 117,5 Q  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 3 MORO                      ROBERTA           26/06/1970 FR 77 Q R
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 4 CORRENTI                  ELSA              28/11/1971 CL 73 R  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 5 FIGINI                    MARIAGIULIA       29/12/1984 CO 60   
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 6 PENNISI                   MARIA LAURA       15/10/1971 CT 58,5   
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 7 SASSO                     CATERINA          23/08/1965 CO 53 R  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 8 FOLINI                    ELEONORA          04/07/1980 CO 52,5 Q R
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 9 FRAMARIN                  LISA              09/10/1982 MI 39,5 Q R
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 10 AMATO                     ILARIA            22/05/1983 SA 39 Q  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 11 ZULLINO                   FRANCESCAMICHELA  07/08/1986 BR 36   
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 12 CAPASSO                   MARIA TERESA      25/02/1968 PZ 33 R  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 13 FURNO                     WANDA             29/01/1984 BN 33   
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 14 LIBERTO MODICA            ELENA             12/10/1979 CO 29,5 Q R
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 15 MESSINA                   MARIA BEATRICE    14/02/1978 VV 29   
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 16 LEONARDO                  FILOMENA          31/08/1981 SA 27   
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 17 PERALDINI                 GIORGIOANTONIO    15/03/1959 SO 24 R  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 18 VALSECCHI                 SABRINA           03/05/1966 CO 21   
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 1 COMPIERCHIO               PASQUALINA        11/03/1964 AV 166 Q  
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 2 GOLIA                     ILARIA            29/08/1973 CE 123 Q R
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 3 GIANNONI                  LIDIA             12/04/1958 MI 83,5 Q  
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 4 DISTEFANO                 ELISA             07/08/1985 CT 59   
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 5 RESTELLI                  SARA              07/02/1985 CO 33 Q  
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 6 CAPASSO                   MARIA TERESA      25/02/1968 PZ 33 R  
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 7 MESSINA                   MARIA BEATRICE    14/02/1978 VV 30   
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 1 ARCELLASCHI               SONIA             30/03/1965 CO 127 Q S
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 2 DALLORSO                  LAURA             22/10/1978 CO 94 Q  



A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 3 FURNO                     WANDA             29/01/1984 BN 40   
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 4 RESTELLI                  SARA              07/02/1985 CO 33 Q  
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 5 LIBERTO MODICA            ELENA             12/10/1979 CO 32,5 Q R
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 6 LEONARDO                  FILOMENA          31/08/1981 SA 27   
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